
Name Affiliation Email
Adam Duerr West Virginia University adam.duerr@mail.wvu.edu
Allen Fish Golden Gate Raptor Observatory afish@parksconservancy.org
Amedee Brickey US Fish and Wildlfie Service Amedee_Brickey@fws.gov
Brian Latta Consultant/researcher blatta@biorc.com
Brian Woodbridge US Fish and Wildlfie Service Brian_Woodbridge@fws.gov
Carie Battistone California Department of Fish and Wildlife carie.battistone@wildlife.ca.gov
Carl Thelander Consultant/researcher ct@biorc.com
Chris Meador Consultant/researcher cmeador@wildlife-research.org
Chris Nicolai US Fish and Wildlfie Service Chris_Nicolai@fws.gov
Chris Niemela Consultant/researcher zugunruhe67@gmail.com
Christopher Briggs Golden Gate Raptor Observatory CBriggs@ParksConservancy.org
Chrissy Howell US Forest Service cahowell@fs.fed.us
Christy Klinger Nevada Department of Wildlife Christy@ndow.org
Colleen Lenihan unknown colleenlenihan@comcast.net
Cris Tomlinson Nevada Department of Wildlife ctomlinson@ndow.org
Dale Stahlecker Consultant/researcher dale@eagleenvironmental.net
Dan Driscoll Consultant/researcher eaglestudies@gmail.com
Dave Bittner Consultant/researcher dbittner@wildlife-research.org
Dave Garcelon Institute for Wildlife Studies garcelon@iws.org
David Haines unknown dbhaines@gmail.com
David Wiens US Geological Survey jwiens@usgs.gov
Doug Bell East Bay Parks DBell@ebparks.org
Ed West Consultant/researcher ewest@biorc.com
Elizabeth Leyvas Consultant/researcher eleyvas2@gmail.com
Eric Jepson Consultant/researcher ejepsen@garciaandassociates.com
Frank Isaacs Oregon Eagle Foundation, Inc. fbisaacs@peak.org
Grainger Hunt Consultant/researcher zzgrainger@citlink.net
Heather Beeler US Fish and Wildlfie Service Heather_Beeler@fws.gov
Irene Paul LA Department of Water and Power Irene.Paul@ladwp.com
Jeep Pagel US Fish and Wildlfie Service Joel_Pagel@fws.gov
Jeff Smith Consultant/researcher jsmith@harveyecology.com
Jessi Brown US Fish and Wildlfie Service jessilbrown@gmail.com
Joe Barnes Nevada Department of Wildlife jbarnes@ndow.org 
Joel Thompson WEST Inc. jthompson@west-inc.com
Joseph DiDonato Consultant/researcher jdidonato@att.net
Josh Hull US Fish and Wildlfie Service jmhull@ucdavis.edu
John Boone Great Basin Bird Observatory boone@gbbo.org
Judd Howell Consultant/researcher judd.howell@comcast.net
Kathy Longshore US Geological Survey longshore@usgs.gov
Katie Quint Consultant/researcher kquint@wildlife-research.org
Keith Babcock Consultant/researcher kbabcock@dudek.com
Ken Levenstein WEST Inc. klevenstein@west-inc.com
Krysta Rogers California Department of Fish and Wildlife Krysta.Rogers@wildlife.ca.gov
Laura Nagy DNV GL - Energy laura.nagy@dnvgl.com
Lloyd Kiff Consultant/researcher lkiff2@msn.com
Meg Lawler Fratanduono Lawrence Livermore National Lab fratanduono2@llnl.gov
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Michael Kochert US Geological Survey mKochert@usgs.gov
Michelle Hawkins UC Davis Raptor Center mghawkins@ucdavis.edu
Mike Collopy University of Reno mcollopy@unr.edu
Murrelet Halterman Great Basin Bird Observatory cuckoobuster@yahoo.com
Patti Krueger US Forest Service pkrueger@fs.fed.us
Paul Andreano Consultant/researcher paulandreano@gmail.com
Pete Bloom Consultant/researcher petebloom@bloombiological.com
Peter Sharpe Institute for Wildlife Studies sharpe@iws.org
Rob Doster US Fish and Wildlfie Service Rob_Doster@fws.gov
Sandra Brewer Bureau of Land Management sbrewer@blm.gov
Shawn Smallwood Consultant/researcher puma@dcn.org
Scott Thomas Consultant/researcher redtail1@cox.net
Terra Kelly UC Davis Wildlife Health Center trkelly@ucdavis.edu
Terri Hunt Consultant/researcher zzterry@aol.com
Todd Esque US Geological Survey - Las Vegas tesque@usgs.gov
Todd Katzner US Geological Survey tkatzner@usgs.gov
Tom Scott University of California, Riverside thomas.scott@ucr.edu
Wallace Erickson WEST Inc. werickson@west-inc.com
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